
This comprehensive introduction to process 
geomorphology will meet an increasingly felt need in 
this rapidly expanding field of study. The book begins 
with some general considerations of the nature of 
energy, forces and resistances, the properties of 
materials, and the nature of fluid flow. It then deals with 
groups of processes systematically - weathering, 
mass movement, fluvial, glacial, nival, aeolian and 
marine - before a final chapter reviews their position in 
the environment and their interrelationships. The 
processes discussed are ail exogenic - broadly those 
modifying the earth's surface from the outside and 
powered principally by solar or gravitational energy.
The book is generously illustrated with line diagrams 
and plates.

Contributors:
Clifford Embleton 
John Thornes 
Denys Brunsden 
Andrew Warren 
Malcolm Clark 
Brian Whalley

Edward Arnold
ISBN 07131 62449

/ФЧ Edward Arnold
^ £8.95

NEH

U.K.Price



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ix

xii

1

11

39

73

130

187

213

272

307

325

352

378

388

423

Notation in mathematical formulae

Preface

Introduction 
John Thornes

Energy, forces, resistances and responses 
Clifford Embleton and Brian Whalley

The nature of fluid motion
Clifford Embleton, John Thornes and Andrew Warren

Weathering 
Denys Brunsden

Mass movements 
Denys Brunsden

Sub-surface processes
Clifford Embleton and John Thornes

Fluvial processes 
John Thornes

Glacial processes 
Clifford Embleton

Nival processes 
Clifford Embleton

Aeolian processes 
Andrew Warren

Marine processes 
Malcolm Clark

Processes and interrelationships, rates and changes 
John Thornes

References

Index
к


