This comprehensive introduction to process geomorphology will meet an increasingly felt need in this rapidly expanding field of study. The book begins with some general considerations of the nature of energy, forces and resistances, the properties of materials, and the nature of fluid flow. It then deals with groups of processes systematically – weathering, mass movement, fluvial, glacial, nival, aeolian and marine – before a final chapter reviews their position in the environment and their interrelationships. The processes discussed are all exogenic – broadly those modifying the earth's surface from the outside and powered principally by solar or gravitational energy. The book is generously illustrated with line diagrams and plates.

Contributors:
Clifford Embleton
John Thornes
Denys Brunsden
Andrew Warren
Malcolm Clark
Brian Whalley



Edward Arnold

ISBN 0713162449

	Notation in mathematical formulae	ix
	Preface	xii
1	Introduction John Thornes	1
2	Energy, forces, resistances and responses Clifford Embleton and Brian Whalley	11
3	The nature of fluid motion Clifford Embleton, John Thornes and Andrew Warren	39
4	Weathering Denys Brunsden	73
5	Mass movements Denys Brunsden	130
6	Sub-surface processes Clifford Embleton and John Thornes	187
7	Fluvial processes John Thornes	213
8	Glacial processes Clifford Embleton	272
9	Nival processes Clifford Embleton	307
10	Aeolian processes Andrew Warren	325
11	Marine processes Malcolm Clark	352
12	Processes and interrelationships, rates and changes John Thornes	378
	References	388
	Index	423